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Statutory Instrument No. 97 of2014 

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DUTY ACT 
(Cap. 50:01) 

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DUTY (AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE) 
(NO.l7)NOTICE,2014 

(Published on 25th July, 2014) 

IN EXERCISE of the powers conferred on the Minister of Finance and Development 
Planning by sections 54 and 55 of the Custom~ and Exci~e Duty Act, the Schedules to the Act 
are proposed to be amended to the extent set out in the Schedule below. 

Ry the insertion of the following: 

REBATH TARIFF CODE C DESCRIPTION 
ITEM HEADING D 

REBATE 
ITEMS 

IMPORrED RATE OF 

FROMOR ANTI 
ORJGJNA- DUMPING 
TING IN DUTY 

206.01 INORGANIC CHEMICALS; ORGANIC OR INORGANIC COMPOUNDS 
OF l'RECIOUS METALS, OF RARE· EARTH METALS, OF RADIO·ACTIVE 
ELKI\tiENTS OR OJ<' ISOTOI'ES 

206.ot 2836.20 0!.06 63 Di~odium carbonate produced by OCI USA 21% 
Chemical Corporation 

2836.20 02.06 68 Disodium carbonate produced by TATA USA 8% 
Chemkals (SODA ASH) Partners 
INC. (TCSAP) 

2836.20 03.06 62 Oisodiurn carbonate (excluding that USA 40% 
produced by TATA Chemicals 
(SODA ASH) Partners INC. (TCSAP) 
and ocr Chemical Corporation) 

By the deletion of the following: 
~~--------· 

RE13ATE TARIFF CODE c DESCRIPTION REBATE LMPORTED RATE OF 
ITEM HEADING D ITEMS FROM OR ANTI 

OR!GlNA- DUMPfNG 
TlNGIN DUTY 

205.00 VEGETABLE l'RODUCTS 

205.02 EDIBLE VEGETABLES AND CERTAIN ROOTS AND TlJBERS 

205,02 0703.20 01.06 66 Garlic, fresh or chilled China 1 037c/kg 

0712.90.90 01.08 82 Dried garlic. in tht form of bulbs Cltina 1 037c/kg 
or cloves 
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